
 

Hillside Burglary in a Dwelling WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

theft of viw's cycle from secured 
underground communal car park cycle 
storage by unknown suspect entering 
the venue as trespasser 

29/11/2023 
00:01:00 

01/12/2023 
15:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle ELM GROVE Theft from VEHICLE 15/12/2023 
01:50:00 

15/12/2023 
02:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle SALISBURY 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect gained entry into 
vehicle and stole from within. 

14/12/2023 
22:00:00 

15/12/2023 
06:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle SOUTHDOWN 
ROAD 

Theft from motor vehicle no suspect 
seen no damage to the vehicle. 

17/12/2023 
19:00:00 

17/12/2023 
23:00:00 

Hillside Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

MALCOLM ROAD Juvenile, suspect has damaged 
curtains within her bedroom at a 
supported living environment. 

23/12/2023 
08:00:00 

23/12/2023 
08:00:00 

Hillside Burglary in a Dwelling WORPLE ROAD Rear door window smashed to 
property 

23/12/2023 
14:00:00 

23/12/2023 
22:11:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle GLENDALE 
DRIVE 

VEHICLE ENTERED BY MEANS 
UNKNOWN AND SEARCH AND 
GOODS STOLEN. 

27/12/2023 
01:00:00 

27/12/2023 
09:30:00 

 


