Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	WIMBLEDON HILL	theft of viw's cycle from secured	29/11/2023	01/12/2023
		ROAD	underground communal car park cycle	00:01:00	15:00:00
			storage by unknown suspect entering		
			the venue as trespasser		
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	ELM GROVE	Theft from VEHICLE	15/12/2023	15/12/2023
				01:50:00	02:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	SALISBURY	Unknown suspect gained entry into	14/12/2023	15/12/2023
		ROAD	vehicle and stole from within.	22:00:00	06:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	SOUTHDOWN	Theft from motor vehicle no suspect	17/12/2023	17/12/2023
		ROAD	seen no damage to the vehicle.	19:00:00	23:00:00
Hillside	Criminal Damage To a	MALCOLM ROAD	Juvenile, suspect has damaged	23/12/2023	23/12/2023
	Dwelling		curtains within her bedroom at a	08:00:00	08:00:00
	-		supported living environment.		
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	WORPLE ROAD	Rear door window smashed to	23/12/2023	23/12/2023
			property	14:00:00	22:11:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	GLENDALE	VEHICLE ENTERED BY MEANS	27/12/2023	27/12/2023
		DRIVE	UNKNOWN AND SEARCH AND	01:00:00	09:30:00
			GOODS STOLEN.		